
 

Beta Testing Results 

 

Beta Testers 
Post Review - 

Confirm 60 Hour 
Course Time 

First 
name Last Name Email address Response Resume 

Lindie Aragon laragon@cityofwestminster.us YES YES 
James Behr Jbehr86@hotmail.com YES YES 
Gary Burrows gburrows@london.ca YES YES 
Melodi Clark mlclark@columbus.gov YES YES 
Yardley Cuthbert ypcuthbert@gmail.com YES   
Matt Duncan mduncan@mwrd.dst.co.us YES YES 
Melissa Engle melissa.engle@columbiasc.gov YES YES 
Tim Fisher fishert@cmcmua.com YES YES 
Angel French afrench@watertown-ny.gov YES YES 
Luis Gely luis.gely@houstontx.gov YES YES 
Mary Holmquist meholmquist@gmail.com YES YES 
Adam Hubers adam.hubers@durham.ca YES   
Lucas Kasperowicz lucaskasperowicz@monroecounty.gov YES YES 
Doug Larue doug.larue@ymail.com YES YES 
Logan Law llaw@dwuinc.com YES YES 
Rob Pontau rpontau@bsewer.org YES YES 
Mark Reeves reevesm@trinityra.org YES YES 
Will Rice william.rice@charlottenc.gov YES YES 
Anna Schroeder aschroeder@englewoodco.gov YES YES 
Mike Sedon sedonm@cranberrytownship.org YES YES 
Jeff Van Andel jeff.vanandel@toronto.ca YES YES 
Christen Wood christen.m.wood@gmail.com YES YES 
Brad Yeakle bradley.yeakle@wsscwater.com YES YES 
Shawn Groberg grobergs@cvwrf.org YES YES 
Andrew Johnson   YES YES 
Kylie Turner   YES YES 

 


